1
65
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 65
65
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeµF
303-7680CTS13476X9040D0.69.32447
303-7678CTS13226X9040C0.67.720.522
303-7666CTS13106X9040C0.67.720.510
303-7654CTS13685X9040B0.55.1156.8
303-7642CTS13475X9040B0.55.1154.7
303-7630CTS13335X9040B0.55.1153.3
303-7629CTS13225X9040B0.55.1152.2
303-7617CTS13105X9040A0.53.810.21.0
303-7605CTS13104X9040A0.53.810.20.1
40 Volt d.c.
303-7599CTS13107X9020D0.69.324100
303-7587CTS13476X9020C0.67.720.547
303-7575CTS13156X9020B0.55.11515
303-7563CTS13225X9020A0.53.810.22.2
20 Volt d.c.
303-7551CTS13686X9016C0.67.720.568
303-7540CTS13226X9016B0.55.11522
303-7538CTS13335X9016A0.53.810.23.3
16 Volt d.c.
µF L Dia. Lead Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Solid Aluminium
2222 128 Series